Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.016.11-48

CRAFT BIB PANTS

CRAFT BIB PANTS, workwear bib pants
dark gray

240g9/m2

65% polyester, 35% cotton
Men's

0.65 kg

0.691 kg

278

20/1

0.36 mx0.36 mx0.44 m
13.82 kg
8605040004807
620343110000

171



